



\$~25

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 11597/2016**

MAHANAGAR TELEPHONE NIGAM LIMITED Petitioner

Through **Mr.Chandan Kumar, Adv. with
Mr.A.C. Mishra, Adv. &
Ms.Debadatta Ray, Adv.**

versus

MOHD. ASHIQUE KHAN & ORS Respondents

Through **Mr.K.C. Mittal, Sr. Adv. with
Ms.Ruchika Mittal, Adv. & Mr.Amit
Prakash, Adv.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIPIN SANGHI

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA PALLI

ORDER

% 12.07.2017

List on 6th November, 2017.

VIPIN SANGHI, J

REKHA PALLI, J

JULY 12, 2017/aa