



\$~22

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 11597/2016**

MAHANAGAR TELEPHONE NIGAM LIMITED Petitioner

Through: Mr. Amitesh Chandra Mishra and Mr.
Pankaj Singh, Mr. Chandan Kr. and MR. Rahul
Kumar, Advocates.

versus

MOHD. ASHIQUE KHAN & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. K.C. Mittal and Mr. Yugansh Mittal,
Advocates.

Ms. Sushila Narang, Advocate, for R-4.

Mr. Mahesh Srivastava, Proxy counsel for Ms. U.
Srivastava, Advocate.

ORDER

% **06.11.2017**

1. Hon'ble Division Bench has not assembled today.
2. List on 21.03.2018.

By order

(Court Master)

NOVEMBER 06, 2017

na