



\$~45

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 11597/2016**
MAHANAGAR TELEPHONE NIGAM LIMITED

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Chandan Kumar, Ms. Kirti Atri,
Advs.

versus

MOHD. ASHIQUE KHAN & ORS

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Ishanth Bansal, Adv.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA PALLI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GIRISH KATHPALIA

% **ORDER**
09.04.2024

List on 11.09.2024.

REKHA PALLI, J

GIRISH KATHPALIA, J

APRIL 9, 2024

al